
SERIES HORA INICIO TIEMPO TOTAL PRUEBA

50 mariposa femenino 3 16:00:00 0:04:00

50 mariposa masculino 9 16:04:00 0:14:42

50 espalda femenino 3 16:18:42 0:06:00

50 espalda masculino 5 16:24:42 0:08:50

100 estilos femenino 4 16:33:32 0:11:50

100 estilos masculino 8 16:45:22 0:18:56

17:04:18 0:10:00

50 braza femenino 5 17:14:18 0:10:15

50 braza masculino 7 17:24:33 0:12:45

50 libres femenino 6 17:37:18 0:10:40

50 libres masculino 10 17:47:58 0:15:40

18:03:38 0:10:00

RELEVOS MIXTO 5 18:13:38 0:22:30

TOTAL 65 18:36:08 2:36:08
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